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Marshall Allen
Perry Flot

Garry Harner
Harley Dawson
Donny Steckline
Chris Hamilton
Chandler Krizek
Kirk Albrecht
Scott Gablehouse
Antonio Isaguirre
John Wilder
Tony Asbury
Greg Gillen
Chris Dunbar
Robert Ross
Brian Reinert
Tyler Alderson
Andrew Drescher
David Born

Mike Mullarkey
Chris Jones
Nate Caldwell
Bill Wilson
Colton Colwell
Ray Archer
Trevor Scott
Monte Allen
Brody Sheldon
Bill Ross

Mike Hubbard
Adam Deakin
Tai Hunt

Bill Wheedleton
Lucas Montano
Dan Swingle
Gabe Trujillo
Karly Mathern
Mark Powers
Jeff Colwell

Dan Kush

Daryl Barberousse
Ryan Barns
John Sisk

Chuck Harrison
Tanner Wensman
George McCambridge
Chad Brekke
Ben Douglas
Michael Jordan
Frank Villa

Dylan Wood

Ryan Kelley
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2019 ANGLER OF THE YEAR
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Trinidad 10/12-13
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TOTAL

829
819
818
817
778
732
700
631
627
623
603
570
530
373
344
239
220
211
209
192
189
187
159
149
142
139
134
128
120
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78
74
74
71
65
60
57
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47
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44
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31
30
29
28
26
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15



